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#22029 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 2022-09-01 10 40 4 $4.00 $144.00 $5.04 $27.79 $111.17 $154.40 1.27 $12.70 $60.00 $9.60 $8.00 $64.10

#28839 Pairs KDBC 6:30 Mentor Game 2022-09-01 6 24 2 $3.00 $66.00 $2.31 $12.74 $50.95 $70.77 1.27 $7.62 $50.00 $3.20 $0.00 $9.95

#26579 KDBC 1:15 Friday 2022-09-02 13 52 2 $4.00 $200.00 $7.00 $38.60 $154.40 $214.45 1.27 $16.51 $60.00 $14.40 $3.20 $120.34

#35540 KDBC 7:00 Sunday 2022-09-04 3 12 $4.00 $48.00 $1.68 $9.26 $37.06 $51.47 1.27 $3.81 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($2.34)

#39343 KDBC 1:15 Monday 2022-09-05 11 44 4 $4.00 $160.00 $5.60 $30.88 $123.52 $171.56 1.27 $13.97 $60.00 $6.40 $8.00 $83.19

#43498 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 2022-09-06 11 44 3 $4.00 $164.00 $5.74 $31.65 $126.61 $175.85 1.27 $13.97 $60.00 $1.60 $4.80 $95.48

#48076 KDBC 7:00 Wednesday 2022-09-07 9 36 3 $4.00 $132.00 $4.62 $25.48 $101.90 $141.53 1.27 $11.43 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $70.10

#52614 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 2022-09-08 9 36 $4.00 $144.00 $5.04 $27.79 $111.17 $154.40 1.27 $11.43 $60.00 $3.20 $9.60 $70.17

#57275 KDBC 1:15 Friday 2022-09-09 7 28 2 $4.00 $104.00 $3.64 $20.07 $80.29 $111.51 1.27 $8.89 $60.00 $3.20 $6.40 $33.02

#66798 KDBC 7:00 Sunday 2022-09-11 4 16 1 $4.00 $60.00 $2.10 $11.58 $46.32 $64.33 1.27 $5.08 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9.25

#71224 KDBC 1:15 Monday 2022-09-12 10 40 3 $4.00 $148.00 $5.18 $28.56 $114.26 $158.69 1.27 $12.70 $60.00 $6.40 $14.40 $65.19

#75836 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 2022-09-13 14 56 3 $4.00 $212.00 $7.42 $40.92 $163.66 $227.31 1.27 $17.78 $60.00 $6.40 $4.80 $138.33

#80485 KDBC 7:00 Wednesday 2022-09-14 10 40 1 $4.00 $156.00 $5.46 $30.11 $120.43 $167.27 1.27 $12.70 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $94.57

#85102 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 2022-09-15 8 32 3 $4.00 $116.00 $4.06 $22.39 $89.55 $124.38 1.27 $10.16 $60.00 $6.40 $3.20 $44.62

#89851 KDBC 1:15 Friday 2022-09-16 8 32 2 $4.00 $120.00 $4.20 $23.16 $92.64 $128.67 1.27 $10.16 $60.00 $3.20 $3.20 $52.11

#98667 KDBC 7:00 Sunday 2022-09-18 5 20 2 $4.00 $72.00 $2.52 $13.90 $55.58 $77.20 1.27 $6.35 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.85

#2638 KDBC 1:15 Monday 2022-09-19 10 40 4 $4.00 $144.00 $5.04 $27.79 $111.17 $154.40 1.27 $12.70 $60.00 $3.20 $17.60 $60.90

#5348 Pairs KDBC Intermediate Mentor Game 6:50 2022-09-19 6 24 $3.00 $72.00 $2.52 $13.90 $55.58 $77.20 1.27 $7.62 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9.58

#5351 Pairs KDBC Monday Evening 7:00 2022-09-19 4 16 2 $3.00 $42.00 $1.47 $8.11 $32.42 $45.03 1.27 $5.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $39.95

#6762 KDBC 1:15 Belleville/Kingston Challenge Tues 2022-09-20 20 80 1 $4.00 $316.00 $11.06 $60.99 $243.95 $338.83 1.27 $25.40 $60.00 $9.60 $36.80 $207.03

#11565 KDBC 7:00 Wednesday 2022-09-21 10 40 3 $4.00 $148.00 $5.18 $28.56 $114.26 $158.69 1.27 $12.70 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $85.99

#16142 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 2022-09-22 8 32 4 $4.00 $112.00 $3.92 $21.62 $86.46 $120.09 1.27 $10.16 $60.00 $3.20 $6.40 $40.33

#20990 KDBC 1:15 Friday 2022-09-23 12 48 3 $4.00 $180.00 $6.30 $34.74 $138.96 $193.00 1.27 $15.24 $60.00 $12.80 $6.40 $98.56

#29848 KDBC 7:00 Sunday 2022-09-25 6 24 4 $4.00 $80.00 $2.80 $15.44 $61.76 $85.78 1.27 $7.62 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28.16

#33926 KDBC 1:15 Monday 2022-09-26 12 48 4 $4.00 $176.00 $6.16 $33.97 $135.87 $188.71 1.27 $15.24 $60.00 $11.20 $9.60 $92.67

#38212 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 2022-09-27 12 48 4 $4.00 $176.00 $6.16 $33.97 $135.87 $188.71 1.27 $15.24 $60.00 $9.60 $1.60 $102.27

#43045 KDBC 7:00 Human DeclareWednesday 2022-09-28 9 36 4 $4.00 $128.00 $4.48 $24.70 $98.82 $137.25 1.27 $11.43 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $65.82

#47680 KDBC 10:15 am Human Declare Thursday 2022-09-29 9 36 3 $4.00 $132.00 $4.62 $25.48 $101.90 $141.53 1.27 $11.43 $60.00 $6.40 $8.00 $55.70

#52776 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Friday 2022-09-30 10 40 2 $4.00 $152.00 $5.32 $29.34 $117.34 $162.98 1.27 $12.70 $60.00 $9.60 $9.60 $71.08

29 266 1,064 73 * $3,013.89 $4,185.99 $337.82 $1,630.00 $129.60 $161.60 $0.00 $1,926.97

* 'Free' entries include 41 rebot partners Support Your Club Games $0.00 $0.00

Total Games Online $3,013.89 $4,185.99 $1,926.97

Face to Face Games

Wednesday Afternoon F2F P 2022-09-07 6 24 $8.00 $192.00 1.27 $7.62 $60.00 $50.00 $74.38

Wednesday Afternoon F2F P 2022-09-14 3.5 14 $8.00 $112.00 1.27 $4.45 $60.00 $50.00 ($2.44)

Wednesday Afternoon 0-750 2022-09-14 2.5 10 $8.00 $80.00 0.74 $1.85 $0.00 $78.15

Wednesday Afternoon F2F STaC 2022-09-21 9.5 38 $8.00 $304.00 8.00 $76.00 $60.00 $50.00 $118.00

Wednesday Afternoon F2F P 2022-09-28 7 28 $8.00 $224.00 2.86 $20.02 $60.00 $50.00 $93.98

Wednesday Afternoon 0-750 2022-09-28 5 20 $8.00 $160.00 2.86 $14.30 $0.00 $145.70

Total for F2F 6 33.5 134 0 $1,072.00 $124.24 $240.00 $200.00 $507.77

Total for all Games 35 299.5 $5,257.99 $462.06 $1,870.00 $129.60 $161.60 $200.00 $2,434.74

HST $604.90 ($53.16) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $551.74

 Exchange Rate 1.3889 4,185.99 actual deposit from ACBL 13 Oct 22 Total $4,653.09 $408.90 $129.60 $161.60 $1,882.99


